
8. SEE DRAWING 061607 FOR INSTALLATION OF GROMMETS.  

7. SECURE DRAINAGE PIPES TO CABINET USING WIRE TIE 108046-02-000, AND SCREW 000G67-10-12U AT INTERVALS
   OF NOT MORE THAN 4 FEET APART.

6. SECURE VENT PIPE TO FLOOR WITH CLAMP 000156237 / 326663-02-000 (2),
    SCREW 000G67-10-12U (2), BRACKET 136878-01-CHT (2).

5. VENT PIPE MUST PROJECT 51 MIN AND 64 MAX ABOVE ROOF FOR PROPER FIT AND FUNCTION.

4. USE SMOOTH PLUMBERS PUTTY 167459-01-000 TO SEAL STRAINER (0.2 PER STRAINER).

3. ALL PIPE AND FITTINGS TO BE ASSEMBLED WITH SOLVENT 004020-01-000 (USA), 004020-02-000 (CAN)

2. SLOPE OF TRAP ARM MUST BE 6 PER 305 mm.

1. SLOPE OF HORIZONTAL PIPING TO BE MINIMUM OF 3 PER 305 mm.
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FOR
DRAINAGE
CALLOUTS

SEE DWG NO.
000211962 / 
303370-01-000

X-X

20 326T

 VEHICLE

FRONT AXLE

DATUM EDGE OF FLOOR

BA

BC

640 RENTAL - GAH WITHOUT

644 GREAT ALASKAN RENTAL PACKAGE

CC INDICATES A CRITICAL CHARACTERISTIC.
ENSURE PROPER PROCEDURES ARE FOLLOWED.

SC INDICATES A SIGNIFICANT CHARACTERISTIC.
ENSURE PROPER PROCEDURES ARE FOLLOWED.

KC INDICATES A KEY CHARACTERISTIC.
ENSURE PROPER PROCEDURES ARE FOLLOWED.

CG

CG

FOR SEALS &
ADHESIVES
CALLOUTS

SEE DWG NO.
000297348 /

359866-01-000

X-X
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1
55

VIEW BA

E-1

E-1

E-6

E-14

C-3

E-1

E-1

C-3C-3

1
55

1
55

G-1

1
300

1
300

CAP INSTL-VENT PIPE,ROOF
000303582 / 360588-01-000

(SECTION CG-CG)

1
55

1
55

1
400

1
560

T-1

VM-2

A-15

P-1

1
80

1
1315

7

1
1625

1
1785

DETAIL BB

DETAIL BB

SHOWER INSTL-ENCLOSURE
000206699 / 339053-01-000
STRAINER W/RUBBER WASHER
066440-01-000
ELBOW DRAIN
131486-01-000

E-10

STRAP-CONDUIT-2"
008406-01-000
SCREW
000G67-10-12U (2)
(SECTION CG-CG)

1
560

2
140

TOILET-RESIDENCE, LOW, W/O SPRAYER
184093-01-CHT
TOILET STYLE II, W/O SPRAYER
160815-02-CHT
FLANGE-CLOSET,ELBOW,SWIVEL
151541-01-000

VIEW BC

SINK-GALLEY,CYLINDRICAL
000171096 / 331285-01-CHT
STRAINER-SINK
092303-01-000
(VIEW CC)

TAIL PIECE 1 1/2 X 2 1/2
000167613 / 330149-01-000
NUT-SLIP,W/WING 1 3/4
130403-01-000

P-1

A-15

E-1

1
55

VM-2

1
190

E-6

T-1

1
535

1
570

E-6

E-14

C-3

G-1

1
630

1
105

VIEW BD

ADSL1
1.9

4

4

P-4

E-14

1
70

STRAP-CONDUIT
008406-01-000
SCREW
000G67-10-12U (2)
LUMBER
052372-D0-140 (2)

BF

427

527

VIEW BF

SINK-LAVATORY,HALF MOON
000124197 / 323834-01-CHT
STRAINER ASM PLASTIC
106116-01-CHT
SCREW
142261-02-CHT (10)
(VIEW CD)

G-1

G-1

E-2

G-1

G-2

644

640

SL3-02
1.5

SL4
1.1

EXPANDING FOAM
110744-03-000 (5)
(23.2 oz)
(SECTION BE-BE)

CABLE TIE
REF

SCREW
000G39-08-12U (4)
COVER-SCREW,NO 8
166569-01-CHT (4)

6

6

CAP INSTL-VENT PIPE,ROOF
000303582 / 360588-01-000

5 36

B

7

18

2 1

A

C
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DATUM EDGE OF FLOOR

FRONT AXEL

 VEHICLE

1472

1222

VIEW CA

4556

(2)729

3959

PANEL-SERVICE CENTER
000032372 / 317499-01-CHT
STRAP ASM
000032410 / 317492-01-CHT (2)
NUT
000D39-05-00U (2)
17.8  1.8 Nm
BRACKET-DRAINAGE
000197640 / 336994-01-CHT

A-4

CP-1

VIEW CB

N-3
N-3

C-5

C-5

2
160

2
180

T-5

E-10

HOLDER-RING
141443-05-CHT (2)
BOLT-HEX
000C26-05-16U (2)
17.8  1.8 Nm
NUT
000D39-05-00U (2)

2
1995

CA

CB

VALVE-3.0 HUBXSPIGOT,REMOTE
129147-02-000 (2)
CABLE-VALVE,REMOTE W/HANDLE
000257137 / 350610-01-000 (2)

STRAP-HOLDING TANK MTG
000201847 / 337536-01-CHT (2)
NUT
000D39-05-00U (4)
17.8  1.8 Nm

STRAP-HOLDING TANK MTG
000201829 / 337537-01-CHT (2)
NUT
000D39-05-00U (4)
17.8  1.8 Nm

TANK-ASM, BLACK
000200704 / 337079-01-000

PAD-HEATER,HOLDING TANK
000167187 / 330035-01-000

PAD-HEATER,HOLDING TANK
000167187 / 330035-01-000

TIE-WIRE 15IN BLK HEAT STABL
008343-04-000 (4)

TANK-HOLDING,41 GAL
000202803 / 337773-01-000

CC

CC

CC

CC

05-Dec-2024                    



000184440 / 33699601000

VIEW CC

VIEW CDCE CE

SECTION CE-CE 

CFCF

SECTION CF-CF

SL3-02

SL3-02

SL3-02

SL3-02
SL4

SL4

(REF)

(REF)

(REF)

(REF)

(REF)

(REF)

SINK-GALLEY
(REF)

SINK-GALLEY
(REF)

SINK-LAVATORY
(REF)

SINK-LAVATORY
(REF)

COUNTEROP
(REF)

10

MIN
8

73

 6
MIN

ADSL1

SCREW (REF)

SECTION CG-CG 

EXPANDING FOAM (REF)
(FILL HOLE IN FLOOR
AROUND PIPE)

(REF)
(COVER
EXPANDING
FOAM)

FLOOR ASM
(REF)
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